
Name College Title Email Address

Mo Zell College of the Arts & Architecture Interim Dean zell@uwm.edu

Tina Freiburger College of Community Engagement & Professions Dean freiburg@uwm.edu

Brett Peters College of Engineering & Applied Science Dean petersba@uwm.edu

Rebecca Klaper School of Freshwater Sciences Dean rklaper@uwm.edu

Ronald Gulotta College of General Studies Interim Dean gulottar@uwm.edu

Kristian O'Connor Graduate School Interim Dean krisocon@uwm.edu

Kim Litwack College of Health Professions & Sciences Dean litwack@uwm.edu

Scott Gronert College of Letters and Science Dean sgronert@uwm.edu

Monica Wendel Joseph J. Zilber College of Public Health Dean wendel@uwm.edu

Kaushal Chari Sheldon B. Lubar College of Business Dean kchari@uwm.edu
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